Position

Chief of Medical Services

Medical Staff Office Manager

Executive Assistant Il

Medical Staff Coordinator

Credentials Specialist

Credentials Specialist

Medical Staff Proj Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Total Wages

$412,869

$106,229

$96,347

$86,300

$76,421

$76,348

$49,555

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$58,608
$14,197
$13,851
$12,144
$10,994

$9,773

$0



