Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Medical Services		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$412,869	\$58,608
Medical Staff Office Manager		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$106,229	\$14,197
Executive Assistant II		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$96,347	\$13,851
Medical Staff Coordinator		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$86,300	\$12,144
Credentials Specialist		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$76,421	\$10,994
Credentials Specialist		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$76,348	\$9,773
Medical Staff Proj Assistant		Washington Township Health Care District	Medical Staff Services	\$49,555	\$0